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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1100x550 coffee table
veneer/laminate/glass

TRACT

Pick from index line 1-3

Pick from index line 79-94

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace coffee table 1100x550 with a veneer/laminate/glass top

Trace CT frame     (multiple options)

Trace CT top    (Multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

01

03

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1100x550 coffee table
marble

TRACTMARBLE

Pick from index line 95-96

Pick from index line 4-6

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace coffee table 1100x550 with a marble top

Trace CT frame     (multiple options)

Trace CT top marble    (Multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

01

03

ID



Page 4

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
square coffee table
veneer/laminate/glass 

TRASQ

Pick from index line 7-9

Pick from index line 97-112

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace coffee table 850x850  with a veneer/laminate/glass  top

Trace square frame     (multiple options)

Trace square top    (Multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

01

03

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
square coffee table
marble

TRASQMARBLE

Pick from index line 10-12

Pick from index line 113-114

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace coffee table 850x850 with a marble top

Trace square frame     (multiple options)

Trace sqare  top marble    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

01

03

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
side table
veneer/laminate/glass 

TRAST

Pick from index line 13-15

Pick from index line 115-130

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace side table 450x300  with a veneer/laminate/glass  top

Trace side table frame     (multiple options)

Trace side table top    (Multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

01

03

ID CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

02

01

03

trace
side table
marble

TRASTMARBLE

Pick from index line 16-18

Pick from index line 131-132

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace side table 450x300 with a marble top

Trace side table frame for marble     (multiple options)

Trace side table top marble    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

01

02

03

trace
coffee table 600 diameter
veneer/laminate/painted glass

TRA600D

Pick from index line 133-147

Pick from index line 19-21

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace 600diameter  coffee table with veneer/laminate/painted glass tops

Trace 600 diameter top     (multiple options)

Trace 600 diameter frame    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

M6X16TXFLANGE04 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 4

04

ID

CL



Page 9

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

TRA600DMARBLE

Pick from index line 148-149

Pick from index line 25-27

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace 600diameter  coffee table with a marble top

Trace 600 diameter top  marble  (multiple options)

Trace 600 diameter frame for marble    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

TRAEDGESTRIP04 G108 37-52 Trace edge strip 4

trace
coffee table 600 diameter
marble

01

02

03

04

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

TRA600DCLGL

TRA600DTOPCLEARGL

Pick from index line 22-24

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace 600diameter  coffee table with a clear glass top

Trace 600 diameter top  clear glass 

Trace 600 diameter frame for clear glass    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

trace
coffee table 600 diameter
clear glass

01

02

03

ID



Page 11

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
coffee table 800 diameter
veneer/laminate/painted glass

TRA800D

Pick from index line 150-164

Pick from index line 28-30

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace 800diameter  coffee table with veneer/laminate/painted glass tops

Trace 800 diameter top     (multiple options)

Trace 800 diameter frame    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

M6X16TXFLANGE04 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 4

01

02

03

04

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

TRA600DMARBLE

Pick from index line 165-166

Pick from index line 24-36

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace 800diameter  coffee table with a marble top

Trace 800 diameter top  marble  (multiple options) *replacement part must be sent with MDF substrate

Trace 800 diameter frame for marble    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

Pick from index line 167-16804 Trace 800 diameter marble top MDF substrate     (multiple options) 1

trace
coffee table 800 diameter
marble

M6X16TXFLANGE05 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 4

01

02

03

04

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

TRA800DCLGL

TRA800DTOPCLEARGL

Pick from index line 31-33

FELTPAD25D

01

02

03

Trace 800diameter  coffee table with a clear glass top

Trace 800 diameter top  clear glass 

Trace 800 diameter frame for clear glass    (multiple options)

Felt pad 25mm dia self adhesive FPSA025

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

trace
coffee table 800 diameter
clear glass

01

02

03

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1600x800 table
veneer/laminate/glass 

TRA1600

Pick from index line 43-45

Pick from index line 205-220

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 1600x800  with a veneer/laminate/glass  top

Trace 1600x800 frame     (multiple options)

Trace 1600x800 top    (Multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

03

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1600x800 table
marble

TRA1600MARBLE

Pick from index line 46-48

Pick from index line 221-222

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 1600x800  with a marble top

Trace 1600x800 frame for marble     (multiple options) 

Trace 1600x800 top marble    (Multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

12

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

01

03

ID
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
2200x900 table
veneer/laminate/glass top

TRA2200

Pick from index line 55-57

Pick from index line 225-240

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 2200x900  with a veneer/laminate/glass top

Trace 2200x900 frame     (multiple options)

Trace 2200x900 top      (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

02

01

03

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

TRA2200MARBLE

Pick from index line 241-242

Pick from index line 58-60

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 2200x900 table with a marble top

Trace 2200x900 top  marble  (multiple options) *replacement part must be sent with MDF substrate

Trace 2200x900 frame for marble    (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

Pick from index line 243-24404 Trace 2200x900 marble top MDF substrate     (multiple options) 1

trace
2200x900 table
marble

M6X16TXFLANGE05 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 12

01

02

03

04

05

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1600x800 bar height table
veneer/laminate/glass top

TRA16BH

Pick from index line 205-220

Pick from index line 37-39

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 1600x800  with a veneer/laminate/glass top

Trace 1600x800 top   (multiple options)

Trace 1600x800 bar height frame     (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

03

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

01

02

03

TRA16BHMARBLE

Pick from index line 221-222

Pick from index line 40-42

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 1600x800 bar height table with a marble top

Trace 1600x800 top  marble  (multiple options) *replacement part must be sent with MDF substrate

Trace 1600x800 bar height frame for marble    (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

Pick from index line 223-22404 Trace 1600x800 marble top MDF substrate     (multiple options) 1

trace
1600x800 bar height table
marble

M6X16TXFLANGE05 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 13

04

05

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
2200x900 bar height table
veneer/laminate/glass top

TRA22BH

Pick from index line 225-240

Pick from index line 49-51

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 2200x900  with a veneer/laminate/glass top

Trace 2200x900 top   (multiple options)

Trace 1600x800 bar height frame     (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

03

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

01

02

03

TRA22BHMARBLE

Pick from index line 241-242

Pick from index line 52-54

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 2200x900 bar height table with a marble top

Trace 2200x900 top  marble  (multiple options) *replacement part must be sent with MDF substrate

Trace 2200x900 bar height frame for marble    (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

Pick from index line 243-24404 Trace 2200x900 marble top MDF substrate     (multiple options) 1

trace
2200x900 bar height table
marble

M6X16TXFLANGE05 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 13

04

05

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1200 diameter
veneer/laminate

TRA1200D

Pick from index line 196-182

Pick from index line 61-63

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 1200 diameter with a veneer/laminate top

Trace 1200 diameter top   (multiple options) 

Trace 1200 diameter frame     (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

03

M6X16TXFLANGE04 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 8

04

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1200 diameter
marble

TRA1200DMARBLE

Pick from index line 183-184

Pick from index line 67-69

01

02

Trace 1200 diameter with a marble

Trace 1200 diameter top marble  (multiple options) *replacement part must be sent with MDF substrate

Trace 1200 diameter frame for marble     (multiple options)

1

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

03

04

FELTPAD45D03 Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 185-18604 Trace 1200 diameter marble top MDF substrate     (multiple options) 1

M6X16TXFLANGE05 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 8

05

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1400 diameter
veneer/laminate

TRA1400D

Pick from index line 187-200

Pick from index line 70-72

FELTPAD45D

01

02

03

Trace 1400 diameter with a veneer/laminate top

Trace 1400 diameter top   (multiple options)

Trace 1400 diameter frame     (multiple options)

Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter

1

1

4

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

01

02

03

M6X16TXFLANGE04 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 8

04

ID

CL



Page 25

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

trace
1400 diameter
marble

TRA1400DMARBLE

Pick from index line 201-202

Pick from index line 76-78

01

02

Trace 1400 diameter with a marble

Trace 1400 diameter top marble  (multiple options) *replacement part must be sent with MDF substrate

Trace 1400 diameter frame for marble     (multiple options)

1

1

FINISHED ITEM No.FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. QUANTITY.COMPONENT ITEM No.

FELTPAD45D03 Felt pads with adhesive back 45mm diameter 4

Pick from index line 203-20404 Trace 1400 diameter marble top MDF substrate     (multiple options) 1

M6X16TXFLANGE05 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw 8

01

02

03

04

05

ID

CL
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

trace index
COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.INDEX REF No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

TRACTFRAMEBL

TRACTFRAMESS

TRACTFRAMEWH

TRACTMFRAMEBL

TRACTMFRAMESS

TRACTMFRAMEWH

TRASQFRAMEBL

TRASQFRAMESS

TRASQFRAMEWH

TRASQMFRAMEBL

TRASQMFRAMESS

TRASQMFRAMEWH

TRASTFRAMEBL

TRASTFRAMESS

TRASTFRAMEWH

TRASTMFRAMEBL

TRASTMFRAMESS

TRASTMFRAMEWH

TRA600DFRAMEBL

TRA600DFRAMESS

TRA600DFRAMEWH

TRA600DGFRAMEBL

TRA600DGFRAMESS

TRA600DGFRAMEWH

TRA600DMFRAMEBL

TRA600DMFRAMESS

TRA600DMFRAMEWH

TRA800DFRAMEBL

TRA800DFRAMESS

TRA800DFRAMEWH

TRA800DGFRAMEBL

TRA800DGFRAMESS

TRA800DGFRAMEWH

TRA800DMFRAMEBL

TRA800DMFRAMESS

TRA800DMFRAMEWH

TRA1600BHFRAMEBL

Trace CT frame 9005 black

Trace CT frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace CT frame 9003 white

Trace CT frame 9005 black for marble

Trace CT frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace CT frame 9003 white for marble

Trace SQ frame 9005 black

Trace SQ frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace SQ frame 9003 white

Trace SQ frame 9005 black for marble

Trace SQ frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace SQ frame 9003 white for marble

Trace ST frame 9005 black

Trace ST frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace ST frame 9003 white

Trace ST frame 9005 black for marble

Trace ST frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace ST frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 600dia frame 9005 black

Trace 600dia frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 600dia frame 9003 white

Trace 600dia frame 9005 black for clear glass

Trace 600dia frame stainless for clear glass discontinued 2017

Trace 600dia frame 9003 white for clear glass

Trace 600dia frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 600dia frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 600dia frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 800dia frame 9005 black

Trace 800dia frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 800dia frame 9003 white

Trace 800dia frame 9005 black for clear glass

Trace 800dia frame stainless for clear glass discontinued 2017

Trace 800dia frame 9003 white for clear glass

Trace 800dia frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 800dia frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 800dia frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 1600 bar table frame 9005 black
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further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

trace index
COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.INDEX REF No.

TRA1600BHFRAMESS

TRA1600BHFRAMEWH

TRA1600BHMFRAMEBL

TRA1600BHMFRAMESS

TRA1600BHMFRAMEWH

TRA1600FRAMEBL

TRA1600FRAMESS

TRA1600FRAMEWH

TRA1600MFRAMEBL

TRA1600MFRAMESS

TRA1600MFRAMEWH

TRA2200BHFRAMEBL

TRA2200BHFRAMESS

TRA2200BHFRAMEWH

TRA2200BHMFRAMEBL

TRA2200BHMFRAMESS

TRA2200BHMFRAMEWH

TRA2200FRAMEBL

TRA2200FRAMESS

TRA2200FRAMEWH

TRA2200MFRAMEBL

TRA2200MFRAMESS

TRA2200MFRAMEWH

TRA1200DFRAMEBL

TRA1200DFRAMESS

TRA1200DFRAMEWH

TRA1200DGFRAMEBL

TRA1200DGFRAMESS

TRA1200DGFRAMEWH

TRA1200DMFRAMEBL

TRA1200DMFRAMESS

TRA1200DMFRAMEWH

TRA1400DFRAMEBL

TRA1400DFRAMESS

TRA1400DFRAMEWH

TRA1400DGFRAMEBL

TRA1400DGFRAMESS

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Trace 1600 bar table frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 1600 bar table frame 9003 white

Trace 1600 bar table frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 1600 bar table frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 1600 bar table frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 1600 table frame 9005 black

Trace 1600 table frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 1600 table frame 9003 white

Trace 1600 table frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 1600 table frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 1600 table frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 2200 bar table frame 9005 black

Trace 2200 bar table frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 2200 bar table frame 9003 white

Trace 2200 bar table frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 2200 bar table frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 2200 bar table frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 2200 table frame 9005 black

Trace 2200 table frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 2200 table frame 9003 white

Trace 2200 table frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 2200 table frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 2200 table frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 1200dia frame 9005 black

Trace 1200dia frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 1200dia frame 9003 white

Trace 1200dia frame 9005 black for glass

Trace 1200dia frame stainless for glass discontinued 2017

Trace 1200dia frame 9003 white for glass

Trace 1200dia frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 1200dia frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 1200dia frame 9003 white for marble

Trace 1400dia frame 9005 black

Trace 1400dia frame stainless discontinued 2017

Trace 1400dia frame 9003 white

Trace 1400dia frame 9005 black for glass

Trace 1400dia frame stainless for glass discontinued 2017
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

TRA1400DGFRAMEWH

TRA1400DMFRAMEBL

TRA1400DMFRAMESS

TRA1400DMFRAMEWH

TRACTTOPBLMF

TRACTTOPBPGL9006

TRACTTOPBPGLBL

TRACTTOPBPGLWH

TRACTTOPCLEARGL

TRACTTOPLIN4023

TRACTTOPLIN4179

TRACTTOPLIN4132

TRACTTOPLIN4155

TRACTTOPLIN4166

TRACTTOPLIN4172

TRACTTOPLIN4175

TRACTTOPLIN4176

TRACTTOPOAK

TRACTTOPWAL

TRACTTOPWHMF

TRACTTOPWHMARBLE

TRACTTOPBLMARBLE

TRASQTOPBLMF

TRASQTOPBPGL9006

TRASQTOPBPGLBL

TRASQTOPBPGLWH

TRASQTOPCLEARGL

TRASQTOPLIN4023

TRASQTOPLIN4179

TRASQTOPLIN4132

TRASQTOPLIN4155

TRASQTOPLIN4166

TRASQTOPLIN4172

TRASQTOPLIN4175

TRASQTOPLIN4176

TRASQTOPOAK

TRASQTOPWAL

Trace 1400dia frame 9003 white for glass

Trace 1400dia frame 9005 black for marble

Trace 1400dia frame stainless for marble discontinued 2017

Trace 1400dia frame 9003 white for marble

Trace CT top black MFMDF rebated edge

Trace CT top 9006 silver reverse painted glass

Trace CT top black reverse painted glass

Trace CT top white reverse painted glass

Trace CT top clear glass

Trace CT top lino 4023 nero rebated edge

Trace CT top lino 4179 smokey blue rebated edge

Trace CT top lino 4132 ash rebated edge

Trace CT top lino 4155 pewter rebated edge

Trace CT top lino 4166 charcoal rebated edge

Trace CT top lino 4172 mauve rebated edge

Trace CT top lino 4175 pebble rebated edge

Trace CT top lino 4176 mushroom rebated edge

Trace CT top oak rebated edge

Trace CT top walnut rebated edge

Trace CT top white MFMDF rebated edge

Trace CT top white marble square polished edge

Trace CT top black marble square polished edge

Trace SQ top black MFMDF rebated edge

Trace SQ top 9006 silver reverse painted glass

Trace SQ top black reverse painted glass

Trace SQ top white reverse painted glass

Trace SQ top clear glass

Trace SQ top lino 4023 nero rebated edge

Trace SQ top lino 4179 smokey blue rebated edge

Trace SQ top lino 4132 ash rebated edge

Trace SQ top lino 4155 pewter rebated edge

Trace SQ top lino 4166 charcoal rebated edge

Trace SQ top lino 4172 mauve rebated edge

Trace SQ top lino 4175 pebble rebated edge

Trace SQ top lino 4176 mushroom rebated edge

Trace SQ top oak rebated edge

Trace SQ top walnut rebated edge
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

TRASQTOPWHMF

TRASQTOPWHMARBLE

TRASQTOPBLMARBLE

TRASTTOPBLMF

TRASTTOPBPGL9006

TRASTTOPBPGLBL

TRASTTOPBPGLWH

TRASTTOPCLEARGL

TRASTTOPLIN4023

TRASTTOPLIN4179

TRASTTOPLIN4132

TRASTTOPLIN4155

TRASTTOPLIN4166

TRASTTOPLIN4172

TRASTTOPLIN4175

TRASTTOPLIN4176

TRASTTOPOAK

TRASTTOPWAL

TRASTTOPWHMF

TRASTTOPWHMARBLE

TRASTTOPBLMARBLE

TRA600DTOPBLMF

TRA600DTOPBPGL9006

TRA600DTOPBPGLBL

TRA600DTOPBPGLWH

TRA600DTOPLIN4023

TRA600DTOPLIN4179

TRA600DTOPLIN4132

TRA600DTOPLIN4155

TRA600DTOPLIN4166

TRA600DTOPLIN4172

TRA600DTOPLIN4175

TRA600DTOPLIN4176

TRA600DTOPOAK

TRA600DTOPWAL

TRA600DTOPWHMF

TRA600DTOPWHMARBLE

Trace SQ top white MFMDF rebated edge

Trace SQ top white marble square polished edge

Trace SQ top black marble square polished edge

Trace ST top black MFMDF rebated edge

Trace ST top 9006 silver reverse painted glass

Trace ST top black reverse painted glass

Trace ST top white reverse painted glass

Trace ST top clear glass

Trace ST top lino 4023 nero rebated edge

Trace ST top lino 4179 smokey blue rebated edge

Trace ST top lino 4132 ash rebated edge

Trace ST top lino 4155 pewter rebated edge

Trace ST top lino 4166 charcoal rebated edge

Trace ST top lino 4172 mauve rebated edge

Trace ST top lino 4175 pebble rebated edge

Trace ST top lino 4176 mushroom rebated edge

Trace ST top oak rebated edge

Trace ST top walnut rebated edge

Trace ST top white MFMDF rebated edge

Trace ST top white marble square polished edge

Trace ST top black marble square polished edge

Trace 600dia top black MFMDF edge band

Trace 600dia top 9006 silver reverse painted glass

Trace 600dia top black reverse painted glass

Trace 600dia top white reverse painted glass

Trace 600dia top lino 4023 nero square edge

Trace 600dia top lino 4179 smokey blue square edge

Trace 600dia top lino 4132 ash square edge

Trace 600dia top lino 4155 pewter square edge

Trace 600dia top lino 4166 charcoal square edge

Trace 600dia top lino 4172 mauve square edge

Trace 600dia top lino 4175 pebble square edge

Trace 600dia top lino 4176 mushroom square edge

Trace 600dia top oak veneer edge band

Trace 600dia top walnut veneer edge band

Trace 600dia top white MFMDF edge band

Trace 600dia top white marble square polished edge



Page 30

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

trace index
COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.INDEX REF No.

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

TRA600DTOPBLMARBLE

TRA800DTOPBLMF

TRA800DTOPBPGL9006

TRA800DTOPBPGLBL

TRA800DTOPBPGLWH

TRA800DTOPLIN4023

TRA800DTOPLIN4179

TRA800DTOPLIN4132

TRA800DTOPLIN4155

TRA800DTOPLIN4166

TRA800DTOPLIN4172

TRA800DTOPLIN4175

TRA800DTOPLIN4176

TRA800DTOPOAK

TRA800DTOPWAL

TRA800DTOPWHMF

TRA800DTOPWHMARBLE

TRA800DTOPBLMARBLE

TRA800DTOPMWHSUB

TRA800DTOPBLSUB

TRA1200DTOPBLMFEB

TRA1200DTOPBLMFRC

TRA1200DTOPLIN4023

TRA1200DTOPLIN4179

TRA1200DTOPLIN4132

TRA1200DTOPLIN4155

TRA1200DTOPLIN4166

TRA1200DTOPLIN4172

TRA1200DTOPLIN4175

TRA1200DTOPLIN4176

TRA1200DTOPOAK

TRA1200DTOPWAL

TRA1200DTOPWHMFEB

TRA1200DTOPWHMFRC

TRA1200DTOPWHMARBLE

TRA1200DTOPBLMARBLE

TRA1200DTOPMBLSUB

Trace 600dia top black marble square polished edge

Trace 800dia top black MFMDF edge band

Trace 800dia top 9006 silver reverse painted glass

Trace 800dia top black reverse painted glass

Trace 800dia top white reverse painted glass

Trace 800dia top lino 4023 nero square edge

Trace 800dia top lino 4179 smokey blue square edge

Trace 800dia top lino 4132 ash square edge

Trace 800dia top lino 4155 pewter square edge

Trace 800dia top lino 4166 charcoal square edge

Trace 800dia top lino 4172 mauve square edge

Trace 800dia top lino 4175 pebble square edge

Trace 800dia top lino 4176 mushroom square edge

Trace 800dia top oak veneer edge band

Trace 800dia top walnut veneer edge band

Trace 800dia top white MFMDF edge band

Trace 800dia top white marble square polished edge

Trace 800dia top black marble square polished edge

Trace 800dia top white marble MDF substrate

Trace 800dia top black marble MDF substrate

Trace 1200dia top black MFMDF edge band

Trace 1200dia top black MFMDF rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4023 nero rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4179 smokey blue rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4132 ash rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4172 mauve rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top lino 4176 mushroom rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top oak rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top walnut rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top white MFMDF edge band

Trace 1200dia top white MFMDF rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top white marble rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top black marble rev chamfer

Trace 1200dia top black marble MDF substrate
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186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

TRA1200DTOPMWHSUB

TRA1400DTOPBLMFEB

TRA1400DTOPBLMFRC

TRA1400DTOPLIN4023

TRA1400DTOPLIN4179

TRA1400DTOPLIN4132

TRA1400DTOPLIN4155

TRA1400DTOPLIN4166

TRA1400DTOPLIN4172

TRA1400DTOPLIN4175

TRA1400DTOPLIN4176

TRA1400DTOPOAK

TRA1400DTOPWAL

TRA1400DTOPWHMFEB

TRA1400DTOPWHMFRC

TRA1400DTOPWHMARBLE

TRA1400DTOPBLMARBLE

TRA1400DTOPMBLSUB

TRA1400DTOPMWHSUB

TRA1600TOPBLMF

TRA1600TOPBPGL9006

TRA1600TOPBPGLBL

TRA1600TOPBPGLWH

TRA1600TOPCLEARGL

TRA1600TOPLIN4023

TRA1600TOPLIN4179

TRA1600TOPLIN4132

TRA1600TOPLIN4155

TRA1600TOPLIN4166

TRA1600TOPLIN4172

TRA1600TOPLIN4175

TRA1600TOPLIN4176

TRA1600TOPOAK

TRA1600TOPWAL

TRA1600TOPWHMF

TRA1600TOPWHMARBLE

TRA1600TOPBLMARBLE

Trace 1200dia top white marble MDF substrate

Trace 1400dia top black MFMDF edge band

Trace 1400dia top black MFMDF rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4023 nero rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4179 smokey blue rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4132 ash rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4172 mauve rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top lino 4176 mushroom rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top oak rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top walnut rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top white MFMDF edge band

Trace 1400dia top white MFMDF rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top white marble rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top black marble rev chamfer

Trace 1400dia top black marble MDF substrate

Trace 1400dia top white marble MDF substrate

Trace 1600 top black MFMDF rebated edge

Trace 1600 top 9006 silver reverse painted glass

Trace 1600 top black reverse painted glass

Trace 1600 top white reverse painted glass

Trace 1600 top clear glass

Trace 1600 top lino 4023 nero rebated edge

Trace 1600 top lino 4179 smokey blue rebated edge

Trace 1600 top lino 4132 ash rebated edge

Trace 1600 top lino 4155 pewter rebated edge

Trace 1600 top lino 4166 charcoal rebated edge

Trace 1600 top lino 4172 mauve rebated edge

Trace 1600 top lino 4175 pebble rebated edge

Trace 1600 top lino 4176 mushroom rebated edge

Trace 1600 top oak rebated edge

Trace 1600 top walnut rebated edge

Trace 1600 top white MFMDF rebated edge

Trace 1600 top white marble square polished edge

Trace 1600 top black marble square polished edge
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TRA1600TOPMBLSUB

TRA1600TOPMWHSUB

TRA2200TOPBLMF

TRA2200TOPBPGL9006

TRA2200TOPBPGLBL

TRA2200TOPBPGLWH

TRA2200TOPCLEARGL

TRA2200TOPLIN4023

TRA2200TOPLIN4179

TRA2200TOPLIN4132

TRA2200TOPLIN4155

TRA2200TOPLIN4166

TRA2200TOPLIN4172

TRA2200TOPLIN4175

TRA2200TOPLIN4176

TRA2200TOPOAK

TRA2200TOPWAL

TRA2200TOPWHMF

TRA2200TOPWHMARBLE

TRA2200TOPBLMARBLE

TRA2200TOPMBLSUB

TRA2200TOPMWHSUB

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Trace 1600 top black marble MDF substrate

Trace 1600 top white marble MDF substrate

Trace 2200 top black MFMDF rebated edge

Trace 2200 top 9006 silver reverse painted glass

Trace 2200 top black reverse painted glass

Trace 2200 top white reverse painted glass

Trace 2200 top clear glass

Trace 2200 top lino 4023 nero rebated edge

Trace 2200 top lino 4179 smokey blue rebated edge

Trace 2200 top lino 4132 ash rebated edge

Trace 2200 top lino 4155 pewter rebated edge

Trace 2200 top lino 4166 charcoal rebated edge

Trace 2200 top lino 4172 mauve rebated edge

Trace 2200 top lino 4175 pebble rebated edge

Trace 2200 top lino 4176 mushroom rebated edge

Trace 2200 top oak rebated edge

Trace 2200 top walnut rebated edge

Trace 2200 top white MFMDF rebated edge

Trace 2200 top white marble square polished edge

Trace 2200 top black marble square polished edge

Trace 2200 top black marble MDF substrate

Trace 2200 top white marble MDF substrate


